Niedersachsischer Bogensportverband

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2009
Bogenschielien Fita Hallenrunde

Garbsen, den 25.01.2009
U 12 weiblich Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 1B Noltemeyer, Nele

U 12 méannlich Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 1C Miller, Erik

U 12 mannlich

Start_Nr Name
1 . 1A Lindner, Philip

U 14 mannlich

Start_Nr Name
1 . 9A Golder, Tim
2 . 9C Steinborn, Christian

U 17 méannlich Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 3A Raupach, Lars
2 . 3B Kriger, Nico

U 17 mannlich

Start_Nr Name
1 . 9B Bierschwale, Lukas
. 10A Kanter, Sandro
. 10C Lange, Gerit
. 10B Hintze, Tobias
. 10D Simmons, Gregory

a b wnN

U 17 méannlich

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4D Eckhardt, Sebastian

U 20 weiblich Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 3C Schwarzkopf, Jule
2 . 3D Rabe, Hanna

U 20 mannlich

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4C Raupach, Christian

Damen Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 14C Eckhardt, Katrin

Herren Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 16A Specklin, Jan
2 . 16D Behrens, Christoph
3 . 16B Kreter, Martin
4 . 16C Minet, Heino
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Verein
ViL Westercelle

Verein
BSC Garbsen

Verein
ViL Westercelle

Verein
VfL Westercelle
Bremerhaven

Verein

Feggendorf
BS Sidheide

Verein

VL Westercelle
ViL Westercelle
VfL Westercelle
VL Westercelle
ViL Westercelle

Verein
BS Sudheide

Verein
SV 51 Sarstedt
SV 51 Sarstedt

Verein
Feggendorf

Verein
BS Sudheide

Verein

BSG Bad Pyrmont
Achimer BS

SG Bad Lauterberg
BSC Garbsen

Jahr Land
98 NS

Jahr Land
98 NS

Jahr Land
97 NS

JahrLand
95 NS
96 NS

Jahr Land
94 NS
93 NS

Jahr Land
93 NS
93 NS
93 NS
92 NS
92 NS

Jahr Land
92 NS

Jahr Land

91 NS
93 NS

Jahr Land
90 NS

Jahr Land
66 NS

Jahr Land
88 NS
86 NS
68 NS
64 NS

18Mtr 18Mtr

137

129

18Mtr 18Mtr

144

169

18Mtr 18Mtr

77

70

18Mtr 18Mtr

245
246

254
236

18Mtr 18Mtr

260
210

244
216

18Mtr 18Mtr

177
153
138
101

67

163
148
152
177

61

18Mtr 18Mtr

275

272

18Mtr 18Mtr

250
237

237
240

18Mtr 18Mtr

280

282

18Mtr 18Mtr

211

235

18Mtr 18Mtr

277
275
240

96

266
259
229
120

10'

10'

10'

10'

NEFP,OMEPRF

10
16

10'
12

10'
22

10'

10'
23
18

32
34

19
13

OO www

9
36

16
15

38

9
11

22
26
11

4

Total
266

Total
313

Total
147

Total
499
482

Total
504
426

Total
340
301
290
278
128

Total
547

Total
487
477

Total
562

Total
446

Total
543
534
469
216



Herren Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 12B Vollmann,. Jirgen
. 12C Kudlek, Michael
. 11B Vollmann, Lukas
. 11A Leurs, Thomas
. 12A Nehrke, Dr. Gernot
. 11D Borken, Marco
9D Kernchen, Oliver
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Damen Compound

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4A Lambrecht, Desirée

Herren Compound

Start_Nr Name

1 . 5A Laube, Marcus
5C Hill, Oliver
8B Nunes, Michael
5D Eckhardt, Jurgen
5B Laube, Andreas

a b wnN

Damen U 40 Compound

Start_Nr Name
1. 7D Popp, Gabriele
2 . 4B Berg, Monika

Herren U 45 Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 12D Habenicht, Gunther

Herren U 45 Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 13B Ehrentraut, Raimond
2 . 13C Scharnowski, Herbert
3 . 13D Lau, Udo

Herren U 45 Compound

Start_Nr Name

1 . 6A Mattes, Andreas
2 . 6C Popp, Michael
3 . 6B Thiem, Ginter

Herren U 45 Langbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 2A Reimann, Michael

Damen U 50 Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 14D Block, Irmgard

Herren U 55 Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 15B Schitte, Ginter
2 . 15C Schindler, Hans-Joachim
3 . 15D Kurzmann, Werner
4 . 15A Wittig, Hans

Verein
Achimer BS
ViL Westercelle
Achimer BS

TV "Gut Heil" Spaden
TV "Gut Heil" Spaden

ViL Westercelle

TV "Gut Heil" Spaden

Verein
BSC Garbsen

Verein

BSC Garbsen
BSC Garbsen
BSG Bad Pyrmont
BS Sudheide

BSC Garbsen

Verein
BSC Garbsen
BSC Garbsen

Verein

BSC Weserbergland

Verein
Achimer BS
ViL Westercelle
VL Westercelle

Verein

BSC Garbsen
BSC Garbsen
VFL Grasdorf

Verein
HJK Hannover

Verein
BS Sidheide

Verein

SV Klein Siintel
BSG Bad Pyrmont
TSV Helmstedt
BSG Bad Pyrmont

Jahr Land 18Mtr 18Mtr

59 NS
63 NS
85 NS
69 NS
71 NS

NS
78 NS

253
239
233
214
218
174
121

250
238
229
204
197
156
143

Jahr Land 18Mtr 18Mtr

86 NS

251

263

JahrLand 18Mtr 18Mtr

81 NS

NS
70 NS
72 NS
86 NS

JahrLand

63 NS
67 NS

Jahr Land
58 NS

Jahr Land
61 NS
59 NS
59 NS

Jahr Land
59 NS
62 NS
54 NS

Jahr Land
62 NS

Jahr Land
38 NS

293
273
271
264
266

293
281
267
271
246

18Mtr 18Mtr

273
268

274
272

18Mtr 18Mtr

254

264

18Mtr 18Mtr

225
213
175

227
207
175

18Mtr 18Mtr

288
274
273

288
266
187

18Mtr 18Mtr

196

210

18Mtr 18Mtr

162

150

JahrLand18Mtr 18Mtr

50 NS
53 NS
38 NS
39 NS

264
240
249
220

268
273
261
213

10'
14

10'
15

10'

N O N

10
36
11
11

10

10

10
22
13
11

9
19
12
13
12

N

©

41

9
14
36
42
36
28

40
43

23

10

24
38
33

9
18
24
26
10
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Total
503
477
462
418
415
330
264

Total
514

Total
586
554
538
535
512

Total

547
540

Total
518

Total
452
420
350

Total
576
540
460

Total
406

Total
312

Total
532
513
510
433



Herren U 55 Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 14A Ramin, Dieter
2 . 13A Weiers, Peter
3 . 14B Sprenger, Uwe

Herren U 55 Compound

Start_Nr Name

1 . 7B Hanke, Hans-Peter
7A Grol3stlick, Bernd
7C Doéhrmann, Manfred
8C Heinrich, Volkmar
8A Klingemann, Hermann
6D Kowald, Helmut
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Mannschaftsergebnis

1. BSG Bad Pyrmont

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. Achimer BS

2. TV "Gut Heil" Spaden

3. VfL Westercelle

Verein

VL Westercelle

TV "Gut Heil" Spaden
Achimer BS

Verein

SV 51 Sarstedt
BSC Garbsen
SV Rabke

SV Réabke

VfL Westercelle
VL Westercelle

Jahr Land 18Mtr 18Mtr

37 NS
50 NS
52 NS

192
196
178

224
203
207

Jahr Land 18Mtr 18Mtr

53 NS
47 NS
40 NS
53 NS
47 NS
51 NS

Mannschaft Recurve

16A
15C
15A

Mannschaft

12B
11B
13B

11A
12A
13A

9B
10B
10D

Specklin, Jan

Schindler, Hans-Joachim

Wittig, Hans

Blankbogen

Vollmann,. Jurgen
Vollmann, Lukas
Ehrentraut, Raimond

Leurs, Thomas
Nehrke, Dr. Gernot
Weiers, Peter

Bierschwale, Lukas
Hintze, Tobias
Simmons, Gregory

Mannschaftsergebnis :Mannschaft Compound

1. BSC Garbsen 1

2. BSC Garbsen 2

3. BSC Garbsen 3

5A
6A
TA

5C
6C
5B

7D
4B
4A

Laube, Marcus
Mattes, Andreas
Grof3stick, Bernd

Hill, Oliver
Popp, Michael
Laube, Andreas

Popp, Gabriele
Berg, Monika
Lambrecht, Desirée

275
276
262
248
250
238

277
275
261
260
240
203

543
513
433

503
462
452

418
415
399

340
278
128

586
576
551

554
540
512

547
540
514

1489

1417

1232

746

1713

1606

1601

10'

W wnN

10'
14
13

12

g9
13
13

6

©

44
45
36
28
28
15

Total
416
399
385

Total
552
551
523
508
490
441






